LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

P. O. Box 3579 Hogote
: 1502
Midland, Texas 79702 JUN 05

C.C. D
. . ESIA, OFfFICE
OPERATOR J. C. Williamson ADDRESS P. O.{Bax *ET M 79702
LEASE NAME Ross Draw Unit WELL NUMBER 14

LOCATION 2310'FSL & 660'FWL, Section 26, T-26-S, R-30-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
775 1 1/4 16.91 16.91
1264 1 1/4 10.67 27 .58
1752 1 8.52 36.10
1909 1 1/4 3.43 39.53
2417 1 8.86 48.39
2907 3 M4 6.41 ™ 54.80
3300 11/4 8.58 63.38
3803 1/2 4.39 67.77
4290 3/4 6.37 74.14
4788 1/2 4.35 78.49
5283 1/2 4.32 82.81
5793 © 3/4 : 6.68 89.49
5877 3 /4 1.10 90.59
6385 1 8.86 ' 99.45
6825 11/2 11.52 110.97

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

Title: ce President - Contracts
AFFIDAVIT:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared _4kuleL_Lbappell________.kHOW“ to

me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the

well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well
was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

:SQorn and sﬁésEribed to in my presence on this the 10th day of May ,
19 85 |

Pamela A. Hughes
Notary Public in and for the County of

MiAlanAd Tevac



